Complete Results as PDF

Finishers 5K Heats

Place Points Bib
Boys
1 1 1683
2 2 1588
3 3 1518
4 4 1680
5 5 1509
6 6 1071
7 7 1678
8 8 1675
9 9 1819
10 10 1709
11 11 1988
12 12 1790
13 13 1269
14 14 1984
15 15 1062
16 16 1671
17 17 1559
18 18 1519
19 19 1288
20 20 1668

Name

Tanner Stephens
David Roller
David Groves
Lane Bielefeldt
Alex Sullivan
Wilson Bowers

Jesus Hernandez

Brayden Rummans

Jacob Smith

Tanner Pinabel

Christopher Permezel

Andres Nunez
Austin Fye
Ayad Masud
Ethan Borge
Tripp Criswell
Collin Woodside
David Wise
Jorge Garcia

Riley Serrano

&

Team

Pilot Point

LOMPTON

TIME AND MEASURE

GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

Split 1

5:24

McKinney Christian Academy  5:33

Lucas Lovejoy
Pilot Point
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas St Marks
Pilot Point

Pilot Point
Sanger

Plano West
Plano Senior HS
Sanger
Grapevine
Plano Senior HS
Dallas St Marks
Northwest Eaton
Mansfield High
Lucas Lovejoy
Grapevine

Northwest Eaton

5:38
5:33
6:13
5:55
5:40
5:50
5:50
6:01
5:50
6:10
6:06
6:08
6:07
6:11
5:58
6:07
6:01
6:30

Split2 Split3
6:23 6:48
6:18 6:46
6:22 7:20
6:36 7:17
6:31 6:50
6:33 7:13
6:32 7:30
6:37 7:20
7:02 6:56
6:42 7:07
6:49 7:14
6:46 7:14
6:57 7:08
6:50 7:15
6:41 7:26
6:48 7:23
7:04 7:19
6:52 7:22
6:56 7:26
6:48 7:05

Final

18:35.2
18:39.2
19:21.0
19:27.3
19:36.0
19:41.8
19:43.9
19:48.8
19:49.5
19:51.7
19:54.5
20:10.4
20:11.6
20:14.0
20:15.5
20:22.9
20:23.0
20:23.1
20:24.5
20:25.0

Search name, bib, I:l:]

v| | 8. Open JV Boys (3.1 miles)

Pace

5:59 /m
6:01 /m
6:14 /m
6:16 /m
6:19/m
6:21 /m
6:21/m
6:23/m
6:23/m
6:24 /m
6:25/m
6:30/m
6:30/m
6:31/m
6:32/m
6:34 /m
6:34 /m
6:34/m
6:34/m
6:35/m


https://timeandmeasure.com/home
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Highlight
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Highlight
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Highlight


21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

(31)
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

(39)
40

(41)

(42)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

(n/s)

(50)

(51)

(n/s)

(n/s)
52

(n/s)
53
54

1297
1598
1271
1372
1516
1263
1983
6590
1563
1183
1280
1970
1439
1382
1523
1184
6498
1690
1533
1571
1286
1987
1670
1679
1691
1447
1599
1813
1973
1307
1997
1526
1295
1539
1692
1544
1706
997

an=a

Owen Comer

Nic Catullo

Brady Hall

Dylan Hebb
Daniel Lamping
Alan Baez

Aiden Cash
Vishruth Ganesh
Everett Mckinney
Justin Johnson
Dylan Pichon
Nicholas Vansaders
Brayden Russell
Jake Jones

Ethan Murray
Kayito Eche

Luke Huffenberger
Dylan Tran

Johnathan Witherspoon

Matt Limon
Jackson Scott
Cameron de Silva
Sean Apolo

Kyle Lemarr
Elliot Gavina
Treasure Kyemba
Tyler Carpenter
Hutch Mcmillan
Remay Abraha
Wyatt Belanger
James Moss

Jack Mcclure
Matthew Kremer
Liam Dunleavy

Ethan Haruvy

Primo Chandrasekaran

Samuel Zweck

Isaac Haynes

— A

Grapevine
McKinney Christian Academy
Grapevine

Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Grapevine

Plano Senior HS
Plano Senior HS
Mansfield High
Founders Frisco
Grapevine

Wylie High

Keller Fossil Ridge
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Founders Frisco
Plano Senior HS
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Mansfield High
Grapevine

Plano Senior HS
Northwest Eaton
Pilot Point

Plano West
Keller Fossil Ridge
McKinney Christian Academy
Sanger

Wylie High
Grapevine

Plano Senior HS
Lucas Lovejoy
Grapevine

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West

Colleyville Heritage

o

6:21
6:04
6:18
6:08
6:13
6:12
6:15
6:16
6:01
6:08
6:18
6:04
6:11
6:08
6:14
6:19
6:23
6:11
6:42
6:15
6:29
6:16
6:21
6:14
6:05
6:27
6:28
6:15
6:30
6:37
5:55
6:17
6:19
6:17
6:07
6:45
6:18
6:39

6:50
6:56
6:53
7:03
6:43
6:55
6:56
6:56
7:12
7:00
6:53
6:53
6:59
7:15
7:13
7:12
6:54
7:04
7:00
7:00
7:04
7:09
7:16
7:13
7:12
7:10
7:22
7:18
6:58
7:06
7:33
7:00
7:04
7:13
7:17
7:16
7:14
7:15

7:18
7:33
7:22
7:24
7:39
7:31
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:37
7:34
7:48
7:41
7:30
7:28
7:25
7:41
7:44
7:17
7:49
7:31
7:41
7:30
7:41
7:52
7:35
7:22
7:40
7:47
7:32
7:49
8:00
7:57
7:52
7:59
7:26
7:55
7:36

20:29.5
20:35.1
20:35.3
20:36.2
20:36.9
20:39.4
20:42.6
20:43.6
20:45.4
20:46.2
20:46.3
20:46.7
20:52.5
20:54.0
20:56.3
20:57.4
20:59.0
20:59.9
21:00.0
21:04.7
21:05.1
21:06.7
21:07.8
21:09.7
21:10.8
21:13.4
21:13.6
21:14.1
21:16.6
21:16.8
21:17.7
21:18.2
21:20.7
21:24.1
21:24.1
21:27.8
21:28.1
21:31.7

A4 AA A

6:36 /m
6:38/m
6:38/m
6:38/m
6:38/m
6:39/m
6:40 /m
6:41/m
6:41 /m
6:41/m
6:42 /m
6:42 /m
6:44 /m
6:44 /m
6:45/m
6:45 /m
6:46 /m
6:46 /m
6:46 /m
6:47 /m
6:48 /m
6:48 /m
6:48 /m
6:49 /m
6:49 /m
6:50/m
6:50 /m
6:50 /m
6:51/m
6:51/m
6:52/m
6:52/m
6:53/m
6:54 /m
6:54 /m
6:55/m
6:55/m
6:56 /m
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>
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

(n/s)
(n/s)
56
57
58
59
60
61
(n/s)
62
63
(n/s)
64
(65)
(n/s)
66
67
68
69
(n/s)
70
71
(n/s)
(72)
73
74
75
76
(77)
78
(n/s)
(n/s)
79
80
81
(82)
83
84

1574
1292
1747
1330
1803
1645
1441
1442
1181
1272
1072
1015
1534
1946
1684
1293
1428
1331
1446
1339
1996
1600
1310
1517
1438
1555
1648
1564
1823

cunan ivguyern
Luke Monson
Cody Wineteer
Preston Yoo
Cooper Stephens
Colton Visser
Isaiah Cothrin
Johnson Nguyen
Joshua Walker
Brendan Wilson
WIII Clifford
Michael Rabb
Johnathan Woulfe
Angel Guajardo
Yonathan Coyote
Masen Vandivort
Kenny Kerrigan
Rajan Gaitonde
Thatcher Porter
Vijay Agrawal
Jackson Brown
Wyatt Tessier
Alex Bautista
David David
Benjamin Rotter
Adain Clayton
Efrain Gonzalez
Jackson Scott

Joe Cisneros

14079 Sam Musgrave

1003
6562
1989
1167
1592
1006
1646
1366
1191

Jonathan Lee
Mason Edwards
Colton Deimlere
Xander Lybbert
Jc Harrison
Kevin Nguyen
Daniel Dickinson
Charlie Reber

William Lemmon

nener
Grapevine

Prosper Rock Hill
Greenhill

Sanger

Northwest Eaton

Keller Fossil Ridge

Keller Fossil Ridge
Founders Frisco
Grapevine

Dallas St Marks
Colleyville Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie High

Pilot Point

Grapevine

Keller Central

Greenhill

Keller Fossil Ridge
Greenhill

Plano Senior HS
McKinney Christian Academy
Greenhill

Lucas Lovejoy

Keller Fossil Ridge
Mansfield High
Northwest Eaton
Mansfield High

Sanger

Sanger

Colleyville Heritage
Plano Senior HS

Plano Senior HS
Founders Flower Mound
McKinney Christian Academy
Colleyville Heritage
Northwest Eaton

Keller

Founders Frisco

0:20
6:09
6:36
6:34
6:29
6:47
6:53
6:09
6:16
6:30
6:32
6:09
6:28
6:03
6:09
6:36
6:37
6:56
6:37
6:28
6:17
6:29
6:48
6:55
6:38
6:11
6:39
6:54
6:32
6:33
6:45
6:30
6:45
6:36
6:33
6:26
6:35
6:34
6:39

/:UD
7:31
7:31
7:11
7:17
7:31
7:09
7:23
7:27
7:18
7:23
7:07
7:27
7:15
7:03
7:37
7:29
7:25
7:22
7:33
7:35
7:53
7:35
7:30
7:32
7:50
7:26
7:43
7:41
7:54
7:47
7:54
7:23
7:42
7:47
7:58
7:43
7:47
7:50

o:uU
7:54
7:31
7:54
7:54
7:23
7:42
8:12
8:02
7:59
7:55
8:37
8:03
8:42
8:48
7:51
8:01
7:46
8:09
8:12
8:24
7:56
7:56
7:54
8:10
8:22
8:21
7:51
8:18
8:04
8:02
8:10
8:27
8:17
8:16
8:13
8:19
8:17
8:17

£1:35.9
21:36.0
21:39.1
21:40.0
21:41.7
21:43.2
21:44.9
21:45.6
21:46.6
21:48.3
21:51.8
21:53.3
21:58.3
22:00.8
22:01.9
22:05.6
22:07.9
22:08.2
22:08.8
22:13.5
22:17.2
22:19.0
22:20.2
22:20.4
22:21.4
22:24.0
22:27.5
22:28.6
22:32.2
22:32.7
22:34.9
22:36.2
22:36.8
22:36.9
22:37.1
22:38.4
22:38.5
22:39.4
22:46.7

0:2/ /1
6:58 /m
6:59 /m
6:59 /m
6:59 /m
7:00 /m
7:00 /m
7:01/m
7:01 /m
7:02 /m
7:03/m
7:03 /m
7:05 /m
7:06 /m
7:06 /m
7:07 /m
7:08/m
7:08/m
7:08 /m
7:10 /m
7:11 /m
7:11/m
7:12 /m
7:12 /m
7:12/m
7:13 /m
7:14 /m
7:15 /m
7:16 /m
7:16 /m
7:17 /m
7:17 /m
7:17 /m
7:17 /m
7:17 /m
7:18/m
7:18 /m
7:18/m
7:20 /m
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

(85)
(86)
(n/s)
(87)
88
(89)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
90
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
91
(n/s)
(n/s)
92
93
(94)
95
(n/s)
96
(97)
(n/s)
(n/s)
98
(99)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(100)
101
102
103
(104)
(n/s)
105
(106)
(n/s)

1801
1677
6591
1665
1373
1357
1828
1642
932

1158
939

6536
1096
1430
1095
1538
1942
1723
1590
999

1848
1976
1386
1798
1672
1722
1585
1356
1535
993

1165
1423
1329
1316
1393
1160
1953
1281

A=A

Cole Daniells
Evan Slater
William Cantwell
Nicholas Gonzalez
Eli Walker
Andrew Haynes
Joshua Jones
Caleb Bland

Jose Marin
Isaiah Zavala
Yogi Splann

Luke Thomas
Justin Fairfield
Matthew Orsburn
Jadon Sammons
Konnor Maberry
Aiden Tyler

John Mcewen
Jack Sukhia

Jack Tieken
Noah Powell
Yazan Hilweh
Jovani Avelar
Cade Gruber
Xander Hill

Issac Cook

Alex Gicheru
Andrew Allen
Jordan Carll
Dylan Beckmann
Will Bigelow
James Tolmachoff
Oliver Burke

Ishaan Kandoth

Quinn Modrzejewski

Kaiden Kloser
Derek Yosten

Eduardo Galvan

Al ' ~

Sanger

Pilot Point

Plano Senior HS
Northwest Eaton

Keller

Keller

Sanger

Northwest Eaton
Aubrey

Founders Flower Mound
Aubrey

Plano Senior HS

Denton Calvary Christian
Keller Central

Denton Calvary Christian
Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie High

Ponder

McKinney Christian Academy
Colleyville Heritage
Sanger

Wylie High

Keller

Sanger

Northwest Eaton

Ponder

McKinney Christian Academy
Keller

Lucas Lovejoy

Colleyville Heritage
Founders Flower Mound
Keller Central

Greenhill

Greenhill

Keller

Founders Flower Mound
Wylie High

Grapevine

~ s~ e

6:34
6:23
6:48
6:58
7:04
6:48
6:41
6:39
6:33
6:33
6:45
7:08
6:42
6:59
6:42
6:24
6:37
7:13
7:20
6:48
7:19
6:48
6:54
7:16
7:06
7:20
6:54
6:49
7:20
6:55
7:11
7:00
7:13
7:12
6:48
7:04
6:31
7:12

7:39
7:32
7:21
7:54
7:46
7:43
7:51
8:07
7:51
7:47
7:55
7:54
7:54
8:04
7:54
8:24
7:43
7:53
8:03
8:30
8:05
8:01
8:00
8:01
8:06
7:47
8:23
8:11
8:01
8:09
8:15
8:03
8:10
8:11
8:13
7:53
7:52
8:16

8:33
8:55
8:41
8:01
8:03
8:22
8:24
8:15
8:37
8:42
8:23
8:04
8:38
8:12
8:40
8:31
9:01
8:17
8:00
8:08
8:05
8:41
8:35
8:14
8:23
8:29
8:30
8:52
8:33
8:51
8:29
8:54
8:43
8:43
9:05
9:11
9:47
8:44

22:46.7
22:50.9
22:51.2
22:53.9
22:54.1
22:54.9
22:57.2
23:01.4
23:02.8
23:04.0
23:04.1
23:06.6
23:15.3
23:15.7
23:17.4
23:20.2
23:22.3
23:24.1
23:25.2
23:27.6
23:30.1
23:30.8
23:31.3
23:32.5
23:36.6
23:37.1
23:48.6
23:53.2
23:54.8
23:56.4
23:57.0
23:58.3
24:07.4
24:07.5
24:07.9
24:09.5
24:10.9
24:13.1

~Aa A~

7:20 /m
7:22 /m
7:22 /m
7:23 /m
7:23 /m
7:23/m
7:24 /m
7:25 /m
7:26 /m
7:26 /m
7:26 /m
7:27 /m
7:30/m
7:30/m
7:30 /m
7:31/m
7:32 /m
7:32/m
7:33 /m
7:34 /m
7:34/m
7:35/m
7:35/m
7:35/m
7:36 /m
7:37 /m
7:40 /m
7:42 /m
7:42 /m
7:43 /m
7:43 /m
7:43 /m
7:46 /m
7:46 /m
7:47 /m
7:47 /m
7:48 /m
7:48 /m
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1350
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

(1/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
107
(108)
(n/s)
(n/s)
109
(n/s)
(110)
(n/s)
(n/s)
111
(n/s)
(n/s)
112
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
113
(n/s)
(n/s)
114
115
(n/s)
(n/s)
116
(n/s)
(117)
(n/s)
118
(n/s)
119
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
120

1075
1287
1291
1432
1947
1797
1647
1172
1597
1340
1542
1321
1064
1659
1994
1724
1093
1990
1362
1727
1384
1993
1774
1061
1302
1650
1425
1335
1413
1991
1767
1404
1717
1047
1745
1309
1345
1319
1786

AIESSUNUro r~arrires

Jonathan Galvan
Kevin Melendez
Nichlolas Tran
Austin Hensley
Brasen Guiette
Derek Velez Lugo
Charles Borders
Nathan Mcmahon
William Maher
Max Sanchez
Grant van Boven
Luke Lemons
Landon Baker
Grady Laidlaw
Jorin Roberts
Hunter Deprater
Dylan Hood

Ben Hayes

Riley Newbanks
John Jessop

Ethan Hays

Jordan Anaya-Dickerson

Daniel Sun
Samuel Serrata

Ezra Harman

Jonathan Mcendree

Ryan Xie
Alexander Wilkes
Erick Robles
Darren Nguyen
Tanner Johnson
Austin Vanzuiden
Liam Wilson
Carlos Gomez
Aidan Zarski
Diego Munoz

Dilen Patel

Sebastion Gallegos

FHOL FUINIL
Grapevine
Grapevine

Keller Central
Wylie High
Sanger
Northwest Eaton

Founders Frisco

McKinney Christian Academy

Greenhill

Lucas Lovejoy
Greenhill

Dallas St Marks
Northwest Eaton
Plano Senior HS

Ponder

Denton Calvary Christian

Plano Senior HS
Keller

Ponder

Keller

Plano Senior HS
Richland

Dallas St Marks
Grapevine
Northwest Eaton
Keller Central
Greenhill

Keller Central
Plano Senior HS
Richland

Keller

Ponder

Dallas Episcopal
Prosper Rock Hill
Greenhill
Gunter
Greenhill
Richland

0:00
6:59
7:18
6:50
6:40
7:19
6:47
7:12
6:36
7:14
7:28
7:31
7:22
7:10
7:29
7:24
7:11
7:10
7:15
6:54
7:15
7:27
7:07
7:27
7:18
7:06
7:25
7:40
7:25
7:30
7:24
7:32
7:26
7:07
6:58
7:52
7:07
7:36
7:19

0:25
8:00
8:12
8:15
8:21
8:06
8:23
8:06
8:43
8:18
8:12
8:19
8:21
8:11
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:21
8:25
8:19
8:26
8:34
8:10
8:35
8:32
8:29
8:33
8:46
8:34
8:47
8:36
8:49
8:46
8:52
9:07
8:37
9:03
8:54
8:56

0:04
9:19
8:48
9:17
9:20
8:57
9:13
9:06
9:06
8:54
8:49
8:43
8:51
9:14
8:36
8:43
8:58
9:13
9:04
9:32
9:05
8:46
9:32
8:53
9:07
9:23
9:05
8:43
9:13
8:57
9:15
9:07
9:19
9:38
9:38
9:19
9:41
9:27
9:56

Z4:14.U
24:19.2
24:20.1
24:22.4
24:22.6
24:23.2
24:24.3
24:25.5
24:26.7
24:27.1
24:29.2
24:34.3
24:35.6
24:35.7
24:38.2
24:42.3
24:43.6
24:44.8
24:46.1
24:46.5
24:47.9
24:48.4
24:50.5
24:55.8
24:59.1
24:59.1
25:04.5
25:09.6
25:12.5
25:14.8
25:16.7
25:29.3
25:32.5
25:38.4
25:44.7
25:49.2
25:52.3
25:58.2
26:12.4

7:49 /1
7:50 /m
7:50 /m
7:51/m
7:51/m
7:51/m
7:52 /m
7:52 /m
7:53 /m
7:53 /m
7:53/m
7:55/m
7:55/m
7:56 /m
7:56 /m
7:58 /m
7:58 /m
7:58 /m
7:59 /m
7:59 /m
7:59 /m
8:00 /m
8:00/m
8:02 /m
8:03/m
8:03 /m
8:05 /m
8:06 /m
8:07 /m
8:08 /m
8:09 /m
8:13/m
8:14 /m
8:16 /m
8:18/m
8:19 /m
8:20 /m
8:22 /m
8:27 /m
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

(n/s)
(n/s)
(121)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(122)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(123)
124
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
125
(n/s)
(126)
(n/s)
127
(128)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)

1390
1529
1188
1381
1656
1561
1264
1369
1574
1157
1341
6582
1985
1753
933

1043
1766
1354
1718
1053
1777
1022
6585
1004
1041
1044
1012
6579
1855
1640
1360

Macallister Michaelsen
Jacob Petrin

Sam Prucha

Jacob Fedor

Kai Fuentes-Hamilton
Da Nguyen

Alberto Gallegos
Corbin Lea

Timothy Hendryx
Graham Steer

Aiden Stevens

Ronne Rapoport

Beau Brown

Kristofer Vargas

Levi Croswell

Eduardo Carbonel
Brian Contreras

Adam Hoop

Brendon Watt
Matthew Hjertstedt
Kaden Kirkwood
Ryder Garcia-Purdy
Shennon Chavez-Ayala
Jose Bonilla

Ben Moorman

Jack Cronin

Mario Velinov

Paul Brittain-Hernandez
Sam Brown

Blake Mize

Asim Fazal

Keller

Lucas Lovejoy
Founders Frisco
Keller

Northwest Eaton
Mansfield High
Grapevine

Keller

Mansfield High
Founders Flower Mound
Gunter

Plano Senior HS
Plano Senior HS
Prosper Rock Hill
Aubrey

Dallas Episcopal
Richland

Keller

Ponder

Dallas Lakehill Prep
Richland

Colleyville Heritage
Plano Senior HS
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Episcopal
Dallas Episcopal
Colleyville Heritage
Plano Senior HS
Sanger

Northwest Eaton

Keller

Compton Time & Measure

7:11
7:29
7:36
7:32
7:55
7:52
7:25
7:47
7:55
7:54
7:09
7:57
7:03
7:39
8:22
7:53
7:46
8:23
8:23
8:53
7:54
8:21
8:23
8:24
9:20
9:19
8:36
9:24
8:47
9:00
8:36

9:02
9:28
9:18
9:11
9:23
9:08
9:49
9:10
9:25
9:25
9:45
9:16
9:59
9:42
9:40
10:09
10:08
10:19
10:18
9:44
10:40
10:30
10:52
11:03
11:23
11:51
11:52
11:45
12:33
13:02
12:23

113 Elmcrest Drive, Murphy, Texas 75094, United States

214-924-4645

10:08
9:39
9:57

10:21
9:46

10:16

10:06

10:26

10:04

10:05

10:49

10:37

10:50

10:44

10:28

10:39

10:48

10:05

10:19

10:28

11:11

11:06

12:06

12:17

12:13

11:55

13:10

12:31

12:25

11:57

13:04

26:21.8 8:30 /m
26:36.6 8:35/m
26:52.2 8:40/m
27:05.1 8:44 /m
27:05.3 8:44 /m
27:17.8 8:48 /m
27:20.9 8:49 /m
27:23.8 8:50/m
27:24.9 8:50/m
27:25.6 8:50/m
27:43.9 8:56 /m
27:51.0 8:59 /m
27:53.4 8:59/m
28:07.0 9:04 /m
28:31.0 9:11 /m
28:42.4 9:15/m
28:42.9 9:15/m
28:49.1 9:17 /m
29:01.9 9:21/m
29:06.4 9:23 /m
29:46.1 9:36 /m
29:58.3 9:40 /m
31:21.5 10:06 /m
31:45.0 10:14 /m
32:56.5 10:37 /m
33:06.3 10:40 /m
33:39.1 10:51 /m
33:41.6 10:52 /m
33:46.5 10:53 /m
34:00.2 10:58 /m

34:04.7 10:59 /m
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Complete Results as PDF

Team Scoring Runners

eam >coring Runners

8. Open JV Boys (3.1 miles)

Points

~

o N A

(65)
(86)

18
25
35

(39)

(51)

13
19
21

Team Position

N & 0 ~N W N

N & 0 N W N

(Z COMPTON

TIME AND MEASURE

GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

Search name, bib, I:D

v| | 8. Open JV Boys (3.1 miles)

Name Time Pace

1683 - Tanner Stephens 18:35.2 5:59/m
1680 - Lane Bielefeldt 19:27.3 6:16 /m
1678 - Jesus Hernandez 19:43.9 6:21 /m
1675 - Brayden Rummans 19:48.8 6:23 /m
1679 - Kyle Lemarr 21:09.7 6:49 /m
1684 - Yonathan Coyote 22:01.9 7:06 /m
1677 - Evan Slater 22:50.9 7:22 /m
1518 - David Groves 19:21.0 6:14 /m
1509 - Alex Sullivan 19:36.0 6:19/m
1519 - David Wise 20:23.1 6:34/m
1516 - Daniel Lamping 20:36.9 6:38/m
1523 - Ethan Murray 20:56.3 6:45 /m
1533 - Johnathan Witherspoon 21:00.0 6:46 /m
1526 - Jack Mcclure 21:18.2 6:52 /m
1269 - Austin Fye 20:11.6 6:30/m
1288 - Jorge Garcia 20:24.5 6:34 /m

1297 - Owen Comer 20:29.5 6:36 /m


https://timeandmeasure.com/home
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23
26

(31)

(41)

11
14
27
28
37

(42)

(50)

10
38
45
52
53

12
48
57
76

(77)

(85)

16
20
43
58
74

(82)

(87)

22

Gt AN W N R N & 0 N W N N O O AN

N & 1O & W N R

N & = N W N

1271 - Brady Hall
1263 - Alan Baez
1280 - Dylan Pichon
1286 - Jackson Scott

1988 - Christopher Permezel

1984 - Ayad Masud

1983 - Aiden Cash

6590 - Vishruth Ganesh
6498 - Luke Huffenberger
1987 - Cameron De Silva
1997 - James Moss

1709 - Tanner Pinabel
1690 - Dylan Tran
1691 - Elliot Gavina
1692 - Ethan Haruvy
1706 - Samuel Zweck

1819 - Jacob Smith
1790 - Andres Nunez
1813 - Hutch McMillan
1803 - Cooper Stephens
1823 - Joe Clsneros
14079 - Sam Musgrave
1801 - Cole Daniells

1671 - Tripp Criswell
1668 - Riley Serrano
1670 - Sean Apolo

1645 - Colton Visser
1648 - Efrain Gonzalez
1646 - Daniel Dickinson
1665 - Nicholas Gonzalez

1588 - David Roller
1598 - Nic Catullo

20:35.3
20:39.4
20:46.3
21:05.1

19:54.5
20:14.0
20:42.6
20:43.6
20:59.0
21:06.7
21:17.7

19:51.7
20:59.9
21:10.8
21:24.1
21:28.1

19:49.5
20:10.4
21:14.1
21:41.7
22:32.2
22:32.7
22:46.7

20:22.9
20:25.0
21:07.8
21:43.2
22:27.5
22:38.5
22:53.9

18:39.2
20:35.1

6:38/m
6:39/m
6:42 /m
6:48 /m

6:25/m
6:31/m
6:40 /m
6:41/m
6:46 /m
6:48 /m
6:52 /m

6:24 /m
6:46 /m
6:49 /m
6:54 /m
6:55/m

6:23/m
6:30/m
6:50/m
6:59 /m
7:16 /m
7:16 /m
7:20 /m

6:34/m
6:35/m
6:48 /m
7:00 /m
7:14 /m
7:18/m
7:23/m

6:01/m
6:38/m



47
70
80

(94)

(99)

17
29
40
73
75

(122)

(123)

33
46
59
60
68

(72)

24
34
55
83
88

(89)

(97)

15
62
111
115

30
36

N & u N W N A L A W N R N & »u N W N N & 1 N W

“t N W N R

1599 - Tyler Carpenter
1600 - Wyatt Tessier
1592 - JC Harrison
1590 - Jack Sukhia
1585 - Alex Gicheru

1559 - Collin Woodside
1563 - Everett Mckinney
1571 - Matt Limon

1555 - Adain Clayton
1564 - Jackson Scott
1561 - Da Nguyen

1574 - Timothy Hendryx

1439 - Brayden Russell
1447 - Treasure Kyemba
1441 - Isaiah Cothrin
1442 - Johnson Nguyen
1446 - Thatcher Porter
1438 - Benjamin Rotter

1372 - Dylan Hebb
1382 - Jake Jones
1374 - Ethan Nguyen
1366 - Charlie Reber
1373 - Eli Walker
1357 - Andrew Haynes
1386 - Jovani Avelar

1071 - Wilson Bowers
1062 - Ethan Borge
1072 - Wil Clifford
1064 - Luke Lemons
1061 - Daniel Sun

1183 - Justin Johnson
1184 - Kayito Eche

21:13.6
22:19.0
22:37.1
23:25.2
23:48.6

20:23.0
20:45.4
21:04.7
22:24.0
22:28.6
27:17.8
27:24.9

20:52.5
21:13.4
21:44.9
21:45.6
22:08.8
22:21.4

20:36.2
20:54.0
21:33.9
22:39.4
22:54.1
22:54.9
23:31.3

19:41.8
20:15.5
21:51.8
24:35.6
24:55.8

20:46.2
20:57.4

6:50 /m
7:11/m
7:17 /m
7:33/m
7:40 /m

6:34/m
6:41/m
6:47 /m
7:13/m
7:15 /m
8:48 /m
8:50/m

6:44 /m
6:50 /m
7:00 /m
7:01 /m
7:08 /m
7:12 /m

6:38/m
6:44 /m
6:57 /m
7:18 /m
7:23/m
7:23 /m
7:35/m

6:21/m
6:32/m
7:03 /m
7:55/m
8:02 /m

6:41 /m
6:45/m



61
84
109
(121)

32
49
64
92
9%

(106)

(108)

56
67
69
71

103

(104)

(110)

54
63
78
81
95
(100)
(128)

66
91
102
107
116
(117)

79

N & » AN W N R N & 0 ~N W N N & »u N W N A h N W

A L N W N

1181 - Joshua Walker
1191 - William Lemmon
1172 - Charles Borders
1188 - Sam Prucha

1970 - Nicholas VanSaders
1973 - Remay Abraha
1946 - Angel Guajardo
1942 - Aiden Tyler

1976 - Yazan Hilweh

1953 - Derek Yosten

1947 - Austin Hensley

1330 - Preston Yoo
1331 - Rajan Gaitonde
1339 - Vijay Agrawal
1310 - Alex Bautista
1329 - Oliver Burke
1316 - Ishaan Kandoth
1340 - William Maher

997 - Isaac Haynes

1015 - Michael Rabb

1003 - Jonathan Lee

1006 - Kevin Nguyen

999 - Jack Tieken

993 - Dylan Beckmann
1022 - Ryder Garcia-Purdy

1428 - Kenny Kerrigan
1430 - Matthew Orsburn
1423 - James Tolmachoff
1432 - Nichlolas Tran

1425 - Jonathan Mcendree
1413 - Alexander Wilkes

1167 - Xander Lybbert

21:46.6
22:46.7
24:25.5
26:52.2

20:46.7
21:16.6
22:00.8
23:22.3
23:30.8
24:10.9
24:22.6

21:40.0
22:08.2
22:13.5
22:20.2
24:07.4
24:07.5
24:27.1

21:31.7
21:53.3
22:34.9
22:38.4
23:27.6
23:56.4
29:58.3

22:07.9
23:15.7
23:58.3
24:22.4
25:04.5
25:12.5

22:36.9

7:01/m
7:20/m
7:52/m
8:40 /m

6:42 /m
6:51/m
7:06 /m
7:32/m
7:35/m
7:48 /m
7:51/m

6:59 /m
7:08 /m
7:10/m
7:12/m
7:46 /m
7:46 /m
7:53 /m

6:56 /m
7:03/m
7:17 /m
7:18/m
7:34 /m
7:43 /m
9:40 /m

7:08 /m
7:30/m
7:43 /m
7:51/m
8:05/m
8:07 /m

7:17 /m



90
101
105
124

93
98
112
113
119
(126)

114
118
120
125

A 1 N W N R th N W N

A W N

1

1158 - Isaiah Zavala
1165 - Will Bigelow
1160 - Kaiden Kloser
1157 - Graham Steer

1723 - John McEwen
1722 - Issac Cook

1724 - Jorin Roberts
1727 - Riley Newbanks
1717 - Austin VanZuiden
1718 - Brendon Watt

1774 - Jordan Anaya-Dickerson
1767 - Darren Nguyen
1786 - Sebastion Gallegos

1766 - Brian Contreras

Compton Time & Measure

113 Elmcrest Drive, Murphy, Texas 75094, United States

214-924-4645

23:04.0
23:57.0
24:09.5
27:25.6

23:24.1
23:37.1
24:42.3
24:46.5
25:32.5
29:01.9

24:50.5
25:16.7
26:12.4
28:42.9
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7:26 /m
7:43 /m
7:47 /m
8:50/m

7:32 /m
7:37/m
7:58 /m
7:59 /m
8:14 /m
9:21/m

8:00 /m
8:09 /m
8:27 /m
9:15/m

P4
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